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Bakula Keith 707-678-4867 415-454-1460 530-219-3757 bakulaf@aol.com

Chan Ken 707-452-8442 707-646-9676 fyrky@fastmail.fm

Curtis Liz 5306618357 5306811273 myflyingcircus@gmail.com

Dockter Brett 530-753-6548 530-219-2419 530-219-2419 bdoc@cal.net brettdockter@gmail.com

Doty Lisa 530-889-7871 916-710-1254 flight@pixelscrimmage.com

Goodhue David 530-759-8702 530-304-4783 dgoodhue@comcast.net

Hendrix Rebecca 9165497174 9165497174 rhendrix72@gmail.com

Henry Vern 916-203-5173 starpilotv31@gmail.com

Heuer Alex 916-556-5851 916-529-9457 aheuer@yahoo.com

Johnston Don 530-756-7351 530-902-8096 rvflyer@me.com

Mixter James 916-682-6321 916-835-7191 mixman@frontiernet.net

Newbold Shannon 707-864-2950 530-848-3389 sjnewbold@gmail.com

Norton Carl 707-374-5179 916-995-6324 imcnorton@comcast.net

Oerding Grant 530-400-0999 grant@alexandergrant.net

Pearson David 530-668-4128 916-503-1848 530-902-8352 dcpearson3414@sbcglobal.net dpearson@cnsu.edu

Pettit Larry 530-265-2549 530-575-9859 lp-fentelaine@theunion.net

Reeve John 916-354-9936 916-768-2244 johnreeve710@yahoo.com

Rorke Richard 530-758-6449 530-400-7926 chico212@sbcglobal.net

Scordakis George 916-650-6726 916-208-3429 skorkpilot@gmail.com

Scribner Patrick 530-787-3632 530-666-2727 530-200-2727 pscpa@pacbell.net

Vannucci Bart 530-796-3266 530-867-4156 530-867-4156 bluedogeb@aol.com


